
[E2] Aquapolis

Nom de la carte ID Carte Type Rarete PV

Pharamp 181 0001 100
Arcanin 059 0002 90
Migalos 168 0003 70
Azumarill 184 0004 70
Joliflor 182 0005 90
Leuphorie 242 0006 120
Donphan 232 0007 80
Electrode 101 0008 70
Elekid 239 0009 30
Entei 244 0010 70
Mentali 196 0011 80
Noadkoko 103 0012 80
Noadkoko 103 0013 80
Demolosse 229 0014 80
Demolosse 229 0015 70
Hypnomade 097 0016 80
Cotovol 189 0017 70
Lippoutou 124 0018 60
Hyporoi 230 0019 120
Lanturn 171 0020 80
Lanturn 171 0021 80
Magneton 082 0022 70
Grotadmorv 089 0023 70
Nidoking 034 0024 110
Feunard 038 0025 80
Octillery 224 0026 80
Parasect 047 0027 70
Porygon 137 0028 70
Colossinge 057 0029 80
Maraiste 195 0030 80
Galopa 078 0031 70
Cizayox 212 0032 80
Flagadoss 080 0033 80
Roigada 199 0034 80
Steelix 208 0035 100
Simularbre 185 0036 60
Suicune 245 0037 70
Tentacruel 073 0038 70
Togetic 176 0039 60
Tyranocif 248 0040 120
Noctali 197 0041 80
Empiflor 071 0042 90
Rafflesia 045 0043 100
Electhor 145 0044 80
Chetiflor 069 0045 50
Dodrio 085 0046 70
Lainergie 180 0047 80
Fouinar 162 0048 70
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Ortide 044 0049 70
Caninos 058 0051 60
Magneti 081 0052 40
Marill 183 0053 50
Ossatueur 105 0054 70
Nidorino 033 0055 70
Ymphect 247 0056 80
Insecateur 123 0057 60
Hypocean 117 0058 70
Poissoroy 119 0059 70
Floravol 188 0060 60
Lippouti 238 0061 30
Mimigal 167 0062 50
Debugant 236 0063 30
Voltorbe 100 0064 50
Boustiflor 070 0065 70
Axoloto 194 0066 50
Capumain 190 0067 50
Chetiflor 069 0068 40
Leveinard 113 0069 100
Loupio 170 0070 50
Loupio 170 0071 50
Osselait 104 0072 40
Doduo 084 0073 40
Evoli 133 0075 50
Noeunoeuf 102 0076 40
Noeunoeuf 102 0077 50
Poissirene 118 0078 40
Tadmorv 088 0079 50
Caninos 058 0080 50
Tygnon 107 0081 60
Kapoera 237 0082 60
Granivol 187 0083 40
Hypotrempe 116 0084 40
Hypotrempe 116 0085 50
Malosse 228 0086 50
Malosse 228 0087 50
Kangourex 115 0088 70
Embrylex 246 0089 40
Excelangue 108 0090 80
Magneti 081 0091 50
Ferosinge 056 0092 40
Wattouat 179 0093 40
Ecremeuh 241 0094 60
Nidoran M 032 0096 50
Mystherbe 043 0097 50
Onix 095 0098 60
Paras 046 0099 50
Phanpy 231 0100 40
Scarabrute 127 0101 60
Ponyta 077 0102 40
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Psykokwak 054 0104 50
Remoraid 223 0105 50
Insecateur 123 0106 50
Fouinette 161 0107 50
Ramoloss 079 0108 50
Queulorior 235 0109 60
Farfuret 215 0110 60
Mimigal 167 0111 40
Saquedeneu 114 0112 60
Tentacool 072 0113 50
Togepi 175 0114 40
Voltorbe 100 0115 40
Goupix 037 0116 50
Axoloto 194 0117 40
Forêt de Noigrumes 0118
Cube d'Obscurité 01 0119
Echange d'Energie 0120
Cube de Combat 01 0121
Cube de Feu 01 0122
Gardien de la Forêt 0123
Cube Plante 01 0124
Baie de Soin 0125
Jongleur 0126
Cube Electrik 01 0127
Baie de Mémoire 0128
Cube de Métal 01 0129
Fan Club Pokémon 0130
Parc Pokémon 0131
Cube Psy 01 0132
Superviseur 0133
Super Supression d'Energie 2 0134
Echarde temporelle 0135
Volontaires de la ville 0136
Représentant de Commerce 0137
Ruines Sous marines 0138
Centrale d'énergie 0139
Cube d'Eau 01 0140
Garde faiblesse 0141
Energie M&eacute;tal 0143
Energie Multicolore 0144
Energie Super 0145
Energie Cristal 0146
Energie de Distorsion 0147
Hyporoi 230 0148 110
Lugia 249 0149 80
Nidoking 034 0150 100
Akwakwak 055 050a 70
Akwakwak 055 050b 70
Soporifik 096 074a 50
Soporifik 096 074b 50
M. Mime 122 095a 50
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M. Mime 122 095b 50
Pharamp 181 0H1 100
Arcanin 059 0H2 90
Migalos 168 0H3 70
Azumarill 184 0H4 70
Joliflor 182 0H5 90
Leuphorie 242 0H6 120
Electrode 101 0H7 70
Entei 244 0H8 70
Mentali 196 0H9 80
Porygon 137 103a 40
Porygon 137 103b 40
Noadkoko 103 H10 80
Demolosse 229 H11 80
Hypnomade 097 H12 80
Cotovol 189 H13 70
Hyporoi 230 H14 120
Lanturn 171 H15 80
Magneton 082 H16 70
Grotadmorv 089 H17 70
Nidoking 034 H18 110
Feunard 038 H19 80
Octillery 224 H20 80
Cizayox 212 H21 80
Roigada 199 H22 80
Steelix 208 H23 100
Simularbre 185 H24 60
Suicune 245 H25 70
Tentacruel 073 H26 70
Togetic 176 H27 60
Tyranocif 248 H28 120
Noctali 197 H29 80
Empiflor 071 H30 90
Rafflesia 045 H31 100
Electhor 145 H32 80
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